

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 59567519

---

Data publicarii	04.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.633,20 RON - 1.633,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR MEDICAL buc 5 2,10 10,50 2 LACAT 50 MM buc 2 5,04 10,08 3 FOLII PROECTIE A4 Set 4 6,72 26,89 4 RADIERA BIC buc 2 3,36 6,72 5 KIT TASTATURA GENIUS SMART KM-8100 buc 1 50,42 50,42 6 SFOARA PP ML 50 0,34 16,81 7 MATURA SORG +COADA buc 10 29,41 294,12 8 EVIDENTIATOR buc 2 2,10 4,20 9 PIX BIC buc 4 1,68 6,72 10 CREION buc 1 0,42 0,42 11 CAIET A4 buc 1 4,62 4,62 12 DOSARE PVC buc 250 0,42 105,04 13 PANOU PLUTA 60X90 buc 1 29,41 29,41 14 BIBLIORAFT PVC buc 12 5,46 65,55 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 20 12,61 252,10 16 MONETAR buc 2 2,52 5,04 17 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 2 5,88 11,76 18 CAPSE 24/6 buc 4 1,26 5,04 19 POST IT 76 X76 MM buc 9 1,26 11,34 20 VAR CLOROS 25 KG/SAC KG 25 5,04 126,05 21 PERFORATOR buc 1 16,81 16,81 22 CAPSATOR buc 2 10,08 20,17 23 AGENDA A5 buc 1 8,40 8,40 24 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 2 3,36 6,72 25 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 7 9,24 64,71 26 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 20 0,42 8,40 27 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT buc 35 4,20 147,06 28 DECAPSATOR buc 1 2,52 2,52 29 CALCULATOR BIROU buc 1 42,02 42,02 30 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 4 2,10 8,40 31 REGISTRU INTRARE -IESIRE 200 FILE buc 2 15,13 30,25 32 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 1 1,51 1,51 33 LACAT 63MM buc 4 6,72 26,89 34 MATURA NUIELE buc 30 5,46 163,87 35 CLESTE CUIE buc 1 18,49 18,49 36 FURCA buc 3 16,81 50,42 37 COADA UNELTE buc 3 5,88 17,65 38 AUTOFORANT 4.8 X55 buc 250 0,17 42,02

---